You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ CB017D0222JBA : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
CB017D0222JBA Details PDF
CB017D0222JBA
Manufacturer Part Number: CB017D0222JBA
Manufacturer/Brand: AVX Corporation
Part of Description: CAP FILM 2200PF 5% 63VDC 1206
Datasheets: CB017D0222JBA.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2900 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number CB017D0222JBA
Manufacturer AVX Corporation
Description CAP FILM 2200PF 5% 63VDC 1206
Category Capacitors > Film Capacitors
Part Status 2900 pcs Stock
Series CB
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Termination Solder Pads
Size / Dimension 0.130" L x 0.063" W (3.30mm x 1.60mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.045" (1.15mm)
Features -
Dielectric Material
Polyester, Polyethylene Naphthalate (PEN), Metallized -
StackedCapacitance 2200pF
Tolerance ±5%
ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) -
Applications General Purpose
Lead Spacing -
Package / Case 1206 (3216 Metric)
Voltage Rating - AC 40V
Voltage Rating - DC 63V
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
CB017D0102JBA
AVX Corporation
CAP FILM 1000PF 5% 63VDC
1206
CB017D0152JBA
AVX Corporation
CAP FILM 1500PF 5% 63VDC
1206
CB017C0682J--
AVX Corporation
CAP FILM 6800PF 5% 25VDC
1206
CB017D0472JBA
AVX Corporation
CAP FILM 4700PF 5% 63VDC
1206
CB017D0103JBA
AVX Corporation
CAP FILM 10000PF 5% 63VDC
1206
CB017D0332JBA
AVX Corporation
CAP FILM 3300PF 5% 63VDC
1206
CB017C0222JBA
AVX Corporation
CAP FILM 2200PF 5% 25VDC
1206
CB01881ACTR
NSC
CB01881ACTR NSC
ADSST-1804JRU-REEL AT91SAM9G45CU AUIRFS3806 BA7626F-E2 CB0005H02
CB0020H03 CB0020H20 CB0020H30 CB0020H31 CB0020H34
CB0020H36 CB0183TA8-0579 CB01881ACTR CB018B0152JBA CB021-80115
CB0229H01 CB0243H01 CB0260H01-A4 CB0275H01 CB027D0104JBA
CB028B0104JBA CB03296AC1TR CB037-0506 CB037D0104JBA CB037E0104KBA
CB037I0472JBA CB0388H01 CB042D0105KBC CB042D0474JBC CB042K0103KBC
CB0442H02-B7 CB047G0104JBC CB047I0273JBC CB052E0684KBC CB052G0104JBC
CB052G0184KBC CB052I0473KBC CC0402CRNPO9BN4R3 FDMS8020 GRM0225C1E6R8BDAEL
GRM1555C1H2R5BA01D IR204C-A-L LMH6504MAX NJM4556AVTE1 RF2417TR13
SLF10040T-1R2N130-T3PF STTB12006TV1 SW06DXC22C TPS76501DR U642B-MFPG3Y